20V Portable Electric Cooler
WX876 WX876.X
SAFETY AND OPERATING MANUAL
ORIGINAL INSTRUCTIONS
2
20V Portable Electric Cooler WX876 WX876.X
TABLE OF CONTENTS
1. SAFETY INSTRUCTIONS

are included in standard delivery.
3. TECHNICAL DATA
Type Designation   WX876  WX876.X (8- designation of
machinery, representative of Car Refrigerator)
WX876   WX876.X**
Rated voltage 20 V   Max ***
AC(Adaptor)Rated
voltage 100 V-240 V~ 50-60 Hz
DC Rated voltage
Rated Current AC:1.2 A-0.5 A
Temperature Range -20 ~ 20 oC
Power Supply 60 W
Machine Weight
(Bare tool) 13.5 kg
** X=1-999, A-Z, M1-M9 there are only used for
different customers, there are no safe relevant
changes between these models.
*** Voltage measured without workload. Initial
battery voltage reaches maximum of 20 volts.
Nominal voltage is 18 volts.
SUGGESTED BATTERIES
AND CHARGERS
Category Type Capacity
20V Battery
WA3551 2.0 Ah
WA3014 4.0 Ah
20V Charger WA3883 4.0 A
We recommend that you purchase your accessories
from the same store that sold you the tool. Choose the
type according to the work you intend to undertake.
Refer to the accessory packaging for further details.
Store personnel can assist you and offer advice.
4. INTENDED USE
The cooler can not only be used to cool food and
drinks in the room, but also be taken as the small
portable refrigerator to store fresh food and drinks
in the car.
5. OPERATION INSTRUCTIONS NOTE: Before using the tool, read the instruction
book carefully.
ASSEMBLY AND OPERATION
ACTION FIGURE
BEFORE OPERATION
Charging the detachable batteries.
supply, then put the batteries into the
charged randomly.
You can also charge the batteries with a
Worx PowerShare Charger .
Note:
1. The batteries will be charged more
when charging, as the power supply will
mainly power the compressor instead
of batteries when the cooler is running.
2. The batteries will be charged randomly.
See Fig.
A1,A2
OPERATION
20V Portable Electric Cooler
11
WX876 WX876.X
-AC Power Mode
Turn on: Plug the AC cord into the cooler
and to a power supply, then the cooler is